

PROJECT 2021-05 SIDEWALK, CURB, AND CONCRETE REPAIR

BID TABULATION



ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
				Sommers Construction Company, Inc.		AI Dix Concrete		Jim Fischer, Inc.	
ST-01	Storm Sewer PVC Pipe 12-Inch	LF	28	\$74.00	\$2,072.00	\$100.00	\$2,800.00	\$135.00	\$3,780.00
ST-02	Yard Drain with R-2560-C1 Frame & Grate	EA	1	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00
ST-03	Apron Endwalls for Culvert Pipe 12-Inch	EA	4	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$610.00	\$2,440.00
ST-04	Adjusting Manhole Covers	EA	2	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
ST-05	Adjusting Inlet Covers	EA	16	\$325.00	\$5,200.00	\$500.00	\$8,000.00	\$300.00	\$4,800.00
ST-06	Connect to Existing Pipe	EA	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
STREET AND DRAINAGE CONSTRUCTION									
SD-01	Removing Concrete Pavement	SY	740	\$5.85	\$4,329.00	\$5.00	\$3,700.00	\$13.50	\$9,990.00
SD-02	Removing Curb and Gutter	LF	37	\$10.00	\$370.00	\$5.00	\$185.00	\$5.00	\$185.00
SD-03	Unclassified Excavation	CY	1,036	\$17.85	\$18,492.60	\$20.00	\$20,720.00	\$20.00	\$20,720.00
SD-04	Base Aggregate Dense 3/4-Inch	TON	551	\$19.90	\$10,964.90	\$15.00	\$8,265.00	\$15.00	\$8,265.00
SD-05	Concrete Pavement Repair 8-Inch	SY	21	\$86.00	\$1,806.00	\$100.00	\$2,100.00	\$90.00	\$1,890.00
SD-06	Remove & Replace Curb & Gutter	LF	375	\$39.00	\$14,625.00	\$43.00	\$16,125.00	\$60.00	\$22,500.00
SD-07	Drilled Tie Bars	EA	17	\$8.00	\$136.00	\$10.00	\$170.00	\$8.00	\$136.00
SD-08	Drilled Dowel Bars	EA	14	\$15.00	\$210.00	\$14.00	\$196.00	\$14.00	\$196.00
SD-09	Concrete Sidewalk 4-Inch	SF	9,794	\$4.35	\$42,603.90	\$5.50	\$53,867.00	\$5.90	\$57,784.60
SD-10	Concrete Sidewalk 5-Inch	SF	1,944	\$4.95	\$9,622.80	\$6.50	\$12,636.00	\$12.80	\$24,883.20
SD-11	Concrete Driveway 6-Inch	SF	9,699	\$5.10	\$49,464.90	\$7.00	\$67,893.00	\$6.10	\$59,163.90
SD-12	Remove & Replace 4-Inch Concrete Sidewalk	SF	2,175	\$5.95	\$12,941.25	\$7.00	\$15,225.00	\$8.00	\$17,400.00
SD-13	Remove & Replace 6-Inch Concrete Sidewalk	SF	440	\$6.30	\$2,772.00	\$8.00	\$3,520.00	\$8.75	\$3,850.00
SD-14	Colored & Stamped Concrete	CY	30	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$15,000.00	\$160.00	\$4,800.00
SD-15	Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Natural Patina	SF	40	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00
SD-16	Landscape Restoration	SY	892	\$8.24	\$7,350.08	\$9.00	\$8,028.00	\$8.35	\$7,448.20
SD-17	Traffic Control - Northland Ave	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,805.00	\$1,805.00
SD-18	Sawing Asphalt	LF	507	\$2.00	\$1,014.00	\$4.00	\$2,028.00	\$4.00	\$2,028.00
SD-19	Sawing Concrete	LF	695	\$2.50	\$1,737.50	\$4.00	\$2,780.00	\$6.00	\$4,170.00
SD-20	Inlet Protection	EA	8	\$98.00	\$784.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$800.00
SD-21	Epoxy Crack Repair	LF	250	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$50.00	\$12,500.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT:					\$203,045.93		\$263,038.00		\$271,484.90